
110 CFM

0.595 mm H2O

19 dBA

Sleeve Bearing

12 VDC

0.16 A (Max 0.28 A)

3.36 W

266 g

3 Pin

1 pcs

Blue

Air Flow

Air Pressure

Noise

Bearing Type

Life

Rated Voltage

Current

Power Consumption

Weight

Connector

3 to 4 Pin Adapter

LED Color

30,000 hrs

200 x 200 x 30 mm200 x 200 x 30 mmDimension

Speed 700 RPM

High air flow for maximum
cooling performance

Quiet operation with low RPM

Compatible with CM Storm
Sniper chassis

RoHS compliance for protecting
the environment

Screw 4 pcs

R4-LUS-07AB-GP

MegaFlow 200

Blue LED

Silent Fan

Features Specifications
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3

*

*
*
*



Application Packaging Information

Front View Accessories

 Cosmo S

 HAF 932

 ATCS 840

 HAF 922

 CM Storm Sniper

EAN Code

UPC Code

Carton Size

Units/Carton

Cartons/Pallet

Pallets/20”Container

Units/Pallet

Units/20”Container

Pallets/40”Container

Units/40”Container

10

4320

20

8640

432

4719512014462

884102004018

560x340x355mm

12

36
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