coolermaster.com

MegaFlow 200

Blue LED

Silent Fan









■ R4-LUS-07AB-GP

Features

High air flow for maximum cooling performance

- Quiet operation with low RPM
- Compatible with CM Storm Sniper chassis
- RoHS compliance for protecting the environment

Specifications

Dimension	200 x 200 x 30 mm
Speed	700 RPM
Air Flow	110 CFM
Air Pressure	0.595 mm H₂O
Noise	19 dBA
Bearing Type	Sleeve Bearing
Life	30,000 hrs
Rated Voltage	12 VDC
Current	0.16 A (Max 0.28 A)
Power Consumption	3.36 W
Weight	266 g
Connector	3 Pin
3 to 4 Pin Adapter	1 pcs
LED Color	Blue
Screw	4 pcs

coolermaster.com

Galleries

Front View



Application

- Cosmo S
- **HAF 932**
- **ATCS 840**
- **HAF 922**
- **CM Storm Sniper**

Accessories



Packaging Information

EAN Code	4719512014462
UPC Code	884102004018
Carton Size	560x340x355mm
Units/Carton	12
Cartons/Pallet	36
Units/Pallet	432
Pallets/20"Container	10
Units/20"Container	4320
Pallets/40"Container	20
Units/40"Container	8640















